
A
U
C
T
I
O
N

TOLEDO POLICE 
SEIZED VEHICLE AUCTION

Auctioneers: Pamela Rose, Carson Helminiak, Brady Helminiak
Office: (419) 865-1224 | Online at pamelaroseauction.com

TERMS & CONDITIONS:  Auto must be removed by Monday, April 16, 2018 between 
9:00 am and 4:00 pm.  Full payment due day of auction in the form of cash or check 
only. No credit cards accepted. If Buyer pays cash, the title will be received immediately. 
If paid by check, title will be mailed upon clearing of check. All vehicles are sold “As Is.” 
No vehicles will be started day of auction. All vehicles have salvage titles except for 
those marked as “City” vehicle. All information in this brochure was derived from sources 
believed to be correct, but is not guaranteed. Any other terms and conditions will be 
announced day of auction and will take precedence over printed matter.

Pamela Rose Auction Company, LLC
REAL ESTATE | AUCTIONEERS | CONSULTANTS

YEAR COLOR       MAKE/MODEL YEAR COLOR      MAKE/MODEL

MORE VEHICLES BEING ADDED! WATCH ONLINE FOR ADDITIONAL UPDATES TO VEHICLE LIST & PHOTOS!

2015 BL/OR        MOTORCYCLE
2014 BLACK        CHEVROLET CRUZE
2012 WHITE        VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
2009 WHITE        VOLKSWAGEN JETTA
2009 RED        FORD FOCUS
2009 SILVER        CHEVROLET MALIBU
2008 BLACK        DODGE CHARGER
2008 BLACK        CHEVROLET COBOLT
2007 GOLD        CHEVROLET COLBALT
2006 WHITE        DODGE CHARGER
2006 CRM        BUICK RENDEZVOUS
2006 GOLD        BUICK LUCERNE
2006 WHITE        BUICK LUCERNE
2006 TAN        MERCURY MARINER
2006 BLACK        PONTIAC G6
2006 BLACK        TOYOTA AVALON
2006 MAROON         NISSAN SENTRA
2005 RED        DODGE RAM 1500
2005 BLUE        CHEVROLET IMPALA
2005 WHITE        LINCOLN LS
2005 SILVER        CHEVROLET UPLANDER
2005 RED        PONTIAC GRAND PRIX
2005 TAN        HONDA MOTORCYCLE
2005 SILVER        KIA AMA
2005 SILVER        CHRYSLER TNC
2005 SILVER        FORD FREESTAR
2005 BLUE        CHEVROLET MALIBU
2004 SILVER        MERCURY SABLE

2004 BLACK        FORD TAURUS
2004 SILVER        CHEVROLET IMPALA
2004 WHITE         HYUNDAI SONATA
2004 DARK GREEN  FORD EXPLORER
2003 BLACK        VOLVO S80
2003 BLACK        FORD EXPEDITION
2003 BLACK        YAMAHA MOTORCYCLE
2003 BLUE        HD MOTORCYCLE
2003 MAROON        PONTIAC GRAND AM
2003 MAROON        CHEVROLET IMPALA
2002 SILVER         DODGE RAM
2002 LUE        MERCURY MOUNTAINEER
2002 SILVER        FORD EXPLORER
2002 RED        FORD FOCUS
2002 BLACK        CHEVROLET SUBURBAN
2002 BLUE        FORD FOCUS
2001 WHITE        TOYOTA SEQ
2001 GREEN        CHEVROLET SUBURBAN
2001 RED        CHRYSLER PT CRUISER
2001 GREEN        FORD MUSTANG
2001 GREEN/BLK     SUZUKI MOTORCYCLE
2001 GREEN        FORD F150
2001 BLACK        CADILLAC DEVILLE
2001 MAROON        DODGE CARAVAN
2000 WHITE        CHEVROLET ASTRO
2000 BLACK        MERCURY VOYAGER
2000 BEIGE        LANDROVER RANGE ROVER
2000 WHITE        CHRYSLER SEBRING

1999 BLUE        SUZUKI MOTORCYCLE
1999 RED        MITSUBISHI ECLIPSE
1999 BLACK        AUDI AA4
1999 TAN        LANDROVER DISCOVERY
1999 CPR        FORD F150
1999 TAN        OLDSMOBILE 88
1999 RED/WHITE     SUZUKI SWIFT
1998 AME        DODGE STRATUS
1998 WHITE        BUICK CENTURY
1998 BLUE        FORD EXPEDITION
1997 WHITE        BUICK RIVIERA
1996 TAN        MERCEDES BENZ 320
1996 WHITE        FORD MUSTANG
1995         CHEVROLET C35
1995 MAROON        CHEVROLET ASTRO
1994 DARK BLUE     TOYOTA CAMRY
1993 WHITE        FORD F450
1991 BLUE        FORD F150
1990 WHITE        BUICK REGAL
1989 RED        PONTIAC FIREBIRD
1981 BLUE        JEEP WAGONEER
 WHITE        HONDA ATV
         HOMEMADE GO CART 
 RED        CHEVROLET BLAZER
 SILVER        PONTIAC GRAND AM
 GRN        FORD F150

YEAR COLOR     MAKE/MODEL

SATURDAY, APRIL 14, 2018 AT 11:00AM | PREVIEW AT 9:00AM
TOLEDO IMPOUND LOT - 198 DURA AVENUE, TOLEDO, OHIO

*List is subject to change


